
July 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C.F.S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

8,148
1 124.49 8,506 358 4,613 41 4,328 0 58 6
2 123.07 7,824 -682 4,286 45 4,520 1 58 6
3 123.42 7,988 164 4,909 45 4,717 0 58 6
4 123.34 7,951 -37 4,942 45 4,852 0 58 6
5 123.48 8,017 66 5,019 45 4,498 380 58 5
6 123.03 7,805 -212 4,894 45 2,514 2,378 58 6
7 122.98 7,782 -23 5,000 45 2,526 2,377 58 6
8 122.85 7,724 -58 4,934 45 2,485 2,369 58 6
9 122.93 7,760 36 5,024 45 3,632 1,266 58 5
10 123.05 7,815 55 5,038 45 4,902 0 58 5
11 123.57 8,059 244 5,157 45 4,011 913 58 7
12 123.25 7,909 -150 4,986 45 3,476 1,477 58 6
13 123.45 8,003 94 5,058 45 4,903 0 58 5
14 124.02 8,271 268 5,141 45 4,899 0 58 4
15 123.68 8,111 -160 4,925 45 4,898 0 58 5
16 123.49 8,021 -90 4,966 45 4,903 0 58 5
17 122.80 7,701 -320 4,845 47 4,897 0 58 4
18 123.47 8,012 311 5,180 50 4,910 0 58 5
19 124.00 8,261 249 5,145 52 4,904 0 58 5
20 121.30 7,047 -1,214 4,411 55 4,905 0 58 5
21 121.78 7,249 202 5,124 55 4,904 0 58 5
22 124.17 8,346 1,097 5,589 55 4,918 0 58 5
23 123.61 8,078 -268 4,981 55 4,215 782 58 6
24 123.41 7,984 -94 5,061 53 3,661 1,329 58 7
25 123.47 8,012 28 5,063 45 3,463 1,477 58 6
26 123.01 7,796 -216 4,896 37 4,698 206 58 6
27 124.03 8,276 480 5,243 35 4,904 0 58 4
28 123.52 8,035 -241 4,883 40 4,903 0 58 4
29 123.32 7,941 -94 4,978 45 3,212 1,706 58 4
30 122.86 7,728 -213 4,661 45 2,455 2,206 58 4
31 123.03 7,805 77 4,566 39 2,452 1,974 58 4
TOTALS -343 153,518 1,424 129,465 20,841 1,798 163
ACRE-FEET -343 304,503 2,825 256,794 41,338 3,566 323
*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 256,794 Folsom South Canal 2,825
Spill 41,338 Hatchery 3,566

Total = 304,523
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